6/4/2022

PLACE POINTS

1 Angela Schivinski

2 Trish Tonn

3 Sonja Redding

1 Sherry Floyd

2 Trish Tonn

3 Cindy McKenzie

4 Tish Besuden

1 Kim Robertson
Karen Fucci

Total Member Entries: 9

HORSE

Delightfully First

JS Sass with Class
Stickcows Blue Boy
Cash 4 Fuel

Romeo Rio

Calico Blaze

Tonka

Krimps Tenschi

Oh Heck No

TOC Stop Three - SATURDAY - SENIOR POINTS

lof1l

TIME DIVISION  POINTS

16.243 1D
17.074 1D
17.173 1D
17.296 2D
17.501 2D
17.527 2D
17.962 2D
21.091 3D
999.000 NO TIME

100.0
90.0
80.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0

100.0
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