PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	POINTS
1 Angela Schivinski	Delightfully First	16.243	1D	100.0
2 Trish Tonn	JS Sass with Class	17.074	1D	90.0
3 Sonja Redding	Stickcows Blue Boy	17.173	1D	80.0
1 Sherry Floyd	Cash 4 Fuel	17.296	2D	100.0
2 Trish Tonn	Romeo Rio	17.501	2D	90.0
3 Cindy McKenzie	Calico Blaze	17.527	2D	80.0
4 Tish Besuden	Tonka	17.962	2D	70.0
1 Kim Robertson	Krimps Tenschi	21.091	3D	100.0
Karen Fucci	Oh Heck No	999.000	NO TIME	